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00 - Cruisers XL

38P
67A
39M
71D
2TM
64M
42T
27G

Nom Club Place Points
PULBY Dimitri Issoire M1 14
ADRIAN Laurent Issoire M2 10
MARC Stéphane Lempdes BMX Auver M3 7
DUPARC Wilfried Issoire M 4 5
MORLIERE Laurent Mozac M5 4
MATTUIZZ1 * Christophe Orcines M 6 3
TRANCHET Jérome Issoire M7 2
GAGNE Gérald Issoire M8 1
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01 - Cruisers Experts

Nom Club Place Points
30B BERNARD Patrick Orcines M1 10
60B BEAUCAMP Frédéric Mozac M2 6
01A ALBARET Alexy Issoire M3 3
79L LAPLEAU Steeven Lempdes BMX Auver M 4 1
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07 - Pré Licenciés

77B
95B
70D
07C
75R
62M
13C
99J
48F
S1F
14B
73R
66M
35P
43T
12C

Nom

BRUN Maélys
BLANQUET Paul
DESHORS Nolan
CALMES Maél
ROCHE Dyonis
MARONNE Joris
CHARREL Clément
JUILLARD * Hector
FAVART Waylon
FOULET Jean
BERNARD Max
RIX Rosalie
MOTOT Quentin
PERRIN Ronan
TRANCHET Paul
CHABANNES Demsé

27-sept.-15

Club Place Points
Cournon 1 22
Lempdes BMX Auver 2 18
Issoire 3 15
Issoire 4 13
Issoire 5 12
Issoire 6 11
Issoire 7 10
Lempdes BMX Auver 8 9
Issoire 1/25 8
Issoire 1/2 5 8
Orcines 1/2 6 7
Issoire 1/2 6 7
Issoire M5 4
Issoire M5 4
Issoire M5 4
Issoire M 6 3
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08 - Poussins
) Nom Club Place Points
30P PLANTIN Mathis Issoire 1 22
55P PIROLLES Enzo Cournon 2 18
09A ALBARET Quentin Issoire 3 15
55P POLAT Nael Gerzat 4 13
33P PETITJEAN Octave Mozac 5 12
05H HENRIOT Yanis Issoire 6 11
98] JAMON Calliste Issoire 7 10
11B BOUTTIER Gabin Lempdes BMX Auver 8 9
33D DELERS Tom Lempdes BMX Auver  1/25 8
73F FAVART Léhyan Issoire 1/25 8
34A ANDRIEU Lenny Cournon 1/2 6 7
08J JOANDEL Tom Cournon 1/2 6 7
89C COURTY Mathys Cournon 1727 6
15S SANTOS Timeo Cournon 1727 6
47D DECLOUX Loucas Issoire 1/2 8 5
68P PIGNOT* Louis Lempdes BMX Auver  1/28 5
01D DECOUZON Noa Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
76M MARC Louis Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
63M MARONNE Theo Issoire M5 4
75T TESTUD Aurélien Gerzat M5 4
35A AGIER Rémi Mozac M 6 3
55C CHALANCON Yoric Lempdes BMX Auver M 6 3
28F FLATTOT Ethan Mozac M6 3
42P PAVIN Maxime Lempdes BMX Auver M 6 3
41B BOULEUX Matt Issoire M7 2
25H HILAIRE Yanis Issoire M7 2
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08 - Poussins
Nom Club Place Points
41M MERLE Alexis Lempdes BMX Auver M7 2
45R ROUX Aurélien Cournon M8 1
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09 - Pupilles
) Nom Club Place Points
46) JARLIER Killian Issoire 1 26
49B BEAUCAMP Simon Mozac 2 22
81M MOMPLOT Joan Issoire 3 19
18B BRUN Robin Cournon 4 17
16L LICHTENAUER Jules Issoire 5 16
41P PERRIN Mael Issoire 6 15
45M MAGNE Théo Gerzat 7 14
91D DURAND Célian Cournon 8 13
37G GUEVELOU Lilian Gerzat 1/2 5 12
67P PERIE Enzo Cournon 1/25 12
70D DUBESSET Diego Cournon 1/2 6 11
11J JALBERT Clément Issoire 1/2 6 11
27P PEYRARD Pauline Issoire 1727 10
44P POLAT Hedi Gerzat 127 10
22D DESSIMOND Louis Lempdes BMX Auver  1/28 9
63G GOUTTE QUILLET Florian Issoire 1/2 8 9
59A AGIER Thomas Mozac 1/45 8
19L LEBRANCHU Elowan Lempdes BMX Auver  1/45 8
39L LEFEUVRE Nathan Gerzat 1/45 8
39S SABATIER Billy Lempdes BMX Auver 1/45 8
29B BACLE Marius Issoire M5 4
37B BAPT Jean Issoire M5 4
66C CELLIER Trystan Mozac M5 4
76F FONTANET Antonin Issoire M5 4
84G GADOIN MICHEL Mattéo Orcines M5 4
51D DUPARC Erwan Issoire M 6 3
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09 - Pupilles
) Nom Club Place  Points
41L LE CALVEZ Elouann Orcines M 6 3
67M MICHEL Yanis Mozac M6 3
240 OLLEON Jean Issoire M 6 3
67S SANTUCCI Wyatt Gerzat M6 3
60A ALDON Quantin Cournon M7 2
49F FIARD Hugo Issoire M7 2
20G GAGNE Benoit Issoire M7 2
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10 - Benjamins

57P
87R
79G
88l

98A
14F
82B
88V
73F
83S
50J

985S
83J

78N
85L
325
05D
51L
74P
73T
67A
90D
51M
69P
72R
38B

Nom

PIECZANOWSKI Alexis

RIVOIRE Tanguy
GAMA Adrien
IMBERT Léo
ALBARET Lenny
FRANCON Morgann
BEAUCAMP Thomas
VINIT DUNAND Emile
FOUCHARD Ema
SIMONET Mickaél
JAMON Victor
SERVEL Lucas
JOUBERT Arthur
NIVOT Julian
LAUNOY Eliot
SERRE Anthony
DENOZI Alban
LAQUIT Clovis
PAVIN Jeanne
TOURNAIRE Hugo
ALIZIER Léo
DUPARC Willis
MARCHAND Quentin
PHILIP Yann

RIX Felix
BAPTISTA Guillaume

27-sept.-15

Club Place Points

Orcines 1 26
Cournon 2 22
Gerzat 3 19
Mozac 4 17
Issoire 5 16
Issoire 6 15
Mozac 7 14
Cournon 8 13
Gerzat 1/2 5 12
Cournon 1/25 12
Issoire 1/2 6 11
Issoire 1/2 6 11
Lempdes BMX Auver  1/27 10
Cournon 1727 10
Orcines 1/2 8 9
Orcines 1/2 8 9
Orcines 1/45 8
Issoire 1/45 8
Lempdes BMX Auver  1/45 8
Orcines 1/45 8
Mozac M5 4
Issoire M5 4
Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
Lempdes BMX Auver M5 4
Issoire M5 4
Issoire M 6 3
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10 - Benjamins

70F
17M
40T
39T
16F
49P
26S

Nom

FABRE Antoine
MASSON Wilson
TOULOUSE Redwane
TOURNAIRE Enzo
FABRE Chloé
PINTO Grégory
SUTY Baptiste
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Club Place  Points
Issoire M6 3
Orcines M 6 3
Issoire M6 3
Orcines M 6 3
Issoire M7 2
Mozac M7 2
Issoire M7 2
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11 - Minimes
) Nom Club Place Points
821 IMBERT Arthur Mozac 1 26
56B BALLESTRA Vito Cournon 2 22
69R ROLLIN Sevann Orcines 3 19
80L LICHTENAUER Théo Issoire 4 17
09B BREMOND Dorian Orcines 5 16
45K KOLOSKOFF Diego Lempdes BMX Auver 6 15
60L LEFEUVRE Hugo Gerzat 7 14
75G GOUJON Téo Cournon 8 13
93G GAMA Téo Gerzat 1/2 5 12
13S SAUCIER Dorian Gerzat 1/25 12
79L LAPLEAU Steeven Lempdes BMX Auver  1/26 11
99M MATTIUZZI Alexandre Orcines 1/2 6 11
95F FOUCHARD Léa Gerzat 1/27 10
12T THOULOUZE Benjamin Orcines 1727 10
28G GOUJON Jonas Gerzat 1/2 8 9
80P PESSOT Bastien Issoire 1/2 8 9
52A AUBIER Antonin Cournon 1/4 5 8
03D DUCRET Joffrey Gerzat 1/45 8
120 OLLEON Jules Issoire 1/45 8
08S SEBRIE Mathias Issoire 1/45 8
03B BONNET Thomas Cournon M5 4
10C CHACHUAT Maxence Issoire M5 4
33G GARDETTE Clement Gerzat M5 4
551 INACIO Antoine Orcines M5 4
30P PAUL OQuentin Gerzat M5 4
01A ALBARET Alexy Issoire M 6 3
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11 - Minimes
. Nom Place  Points
77B BOURDIER Robin Issoire M 6 3
42B BOURGEOIS Alex Issoire M 6 3
71L LOPES Lucas Gerzat M 6 3
04R RABET * Antoine Orcines M 6 3
18D DELARBRE Léo Mozac M7 2
76M MEDELICES ELANA Baptiste Issoire M7 2
34P PERRIN LEFORT Florian Issoire M7 2
95P PRADIER Bastien Mozac M7 2
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12 - Cadets
) Nom Club Place  Points
93C CERISIER Alix Gerzat 1 18
02P POIRIER Etienne Issoire 2 14
48B BERTRAND Charly Lempdes BMX Auver 3 11
76S SAINT LUC Lilian Mozac 4 9
13P PUGINIER Flavien Lempdes BMX Auver 5 8
21D DURANTE Axel Cournon 6 7
59B BALLESTRA Enzo Cournon 7 6
23B BOROT lanis Orcines 8 5
56D DA SILVA Matisse Mozac M5 4
14R  RAYMOND Pierre Orcines M5 4
91L LANORD Lucas Gerzat M 6 3
16L LAUNOY Fantin Orcines M 6 3
61R ROBIN Aymeric Issoire M7 2
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13 - Hommes Femmes 17 et +

116
441
92G
93D
97
78A
06C
30B
117
79V
60C
888
12C
28S
67P

Nom

PIECZANOWSKI Nicolas
LOPEZ Florian

GOURC Fabien
DURAND Patrice
LEDUC Nathan
ALCOLEA Morgan
CARTIER Pierrick
BERNARD Patrick
BOUDOUX Mélanie
VALLON Alexandre
CIRECH Matéo
DELORME Pauline
CHAUCHAT Pierre Francois
SENEZE Amaury

PEYRARD Ludovic
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Club Place Points
Orcines 1 18
Issoire 2 14
Lempdes BMX Auver 3 11
Issoire 4 9
Orcines 5 8
Orcines 6 7
Mozac 7 6
Orcines 8 5
Gerzat M5 4
Issoire M5 4
Issoire M 6 3
Gerzat M6 3
Orcines M7 2
Issoire M7 2
Issoire M 8 1
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